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Recei ved: 01/04/2011

PSC NO: 88 GAS

NEW YORK STATE ELECTRIC & GAS CORPORATION
INITIAL EFFECTIVE DATE: 1/06/10

(Per Therm)

STATEMENT OF MONTHLY CASH OUT RATES

St at us:
Ef fective Date:

STATEMENT TYPE: MCO
STATEMENT NO: 149

Applicable to Daily Metered Transportation Services (PSC 88) for Cash Out Billing for the Month of

December 2010.

AGT

Columbia

DTI

IGTS

NCPL

Orange & Rockland
TGP

AGT

Columbia

DTI

IGTS

NCPL

Orange & Rockland
TGP

0—-10%

0.55713
0.47098
0.47838
0.54989
0.54951
0.55713
0.46524

0-10%

0.55713
0.47098
0.47838
0.54989
0.54951
0.55713
0.46524

Negative Imbalance

10 - 15%

0.67547
0.57981
0.54180
0.62874
0.62163
0.67547
0.55748

15 -20%

0.70618
0.60617
0.56642
0.65732
0.64989
0.70618
0.58282

Positive Imbalance

10 - 15%

0.50142
0.42388
0.43054
0.49490
0.49456
0.50142
0.41872

15 -20%

0.47356
0.40033
0.40662
0.46741
0.46709
0.47356
0.39546

>20%

0.85969
0.73795
0.68956
0.80022
0.79117
0.85969
0.70952

>20%

0.33428
0.28259
0.28703
0.32994
0.32971
0.33428
0.27915

Issued By: James A. Lahtinen, Vice President-Rates & Regulatory Economics, Binghamton, New York

(Name of Officer, Title, Address)

Num 150 effective 02/04/2011
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01/ 06/ 2011





